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Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

Motorcycle LapsiL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

ENDURANCE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Circuito de Albacete

20th, 21st - 22nd May 2010

Circuito de Albacete

3539

1 99 DAEMEN-Cudlin-Lagrive 301:31,772 138,83BELBMP ELF 99 RACING T. EWCHONDA 2

2 2 VINCENT-Sakai-Foray 301:31,884 00:00,112 00:00,112 138,66FRASUZUKI ENDURANCE EWCSUZUKI 2

3 8 SAIGER-Muff-Stamm 301:32,069 00:00,297 00:00,185 138,38SUIBOLLIGER SWITZERLAND EWCKAWASAKI 2

4 95 DELHALLE-Cudlin-AlManai 301:32,272 00:00,500 00:00,203 138,07QATQERT I SSTSUZUKI 2

5 69 DECAROLIS-Mizera-Grarre 301:32,607 00:00,835 00:00,335 137,57ITAR.T. MOTOVIRUS R. EWCSUZUKI 2

6 41 DEPOORTER-Black-Junod 301:32,608 00:00,836 00:00,001 137,57FRARAC41 CITY BIKE EWCSUZUKI 2

7 94 CHECA-Lavilla-Foray 401:32,871 00:01,099 00:00,263 137,18FRAY.FRA.GMT 94-IPONE EWCYAMAHA 3

8 1 JERMAN-Martin-Giabbiani 401:33,092 00:01,320 00:00,221 136,86AUTYAMAHA AUSTRIA EWCYAMAHA 3

9 14 PRIDMORE-Carrasco 301:33,118 00:01,346 00:00,026 136,82SVKBK MACO MOTO EWCYAMAHA 2

10 4 VALLCANERAS-Almeda-Rita 601:33,233 00:01,461 00:00,115 136,65ESPYMES FOLCH ENDURANCE EWCYAMAHA 5

11 18 TANGRE-Molinier-Briere 501:33,297 00:01,525 00:00,064 136,56FRAT.18 SAPEURS-POMPIER EWCSUZUKI 4

12 50 BOCQUET-Humeau-Muteau 501:33,480 00:01,708 00:00,183 136,29FRATEAM MOTORS EVENT SSTSUZUKI 4

13 55 JONCHIERE-Morillon 301:33,492 00:01,720 00:00,012 136,27FRANATIONAL MOTOS EWCHONDA 2

14 21 MOREIRA-Kispataki 501:33,538 00:01,766 00:00,046 136,21GERRMT 21 R.GERMANY EWCHONDA 3

15 77 SAINZ-Valera-Sanz 401:33,564 00:01,792 00:00,026 136,17SPACORDOBA P.H. SSTKAWASAKI 3

16 9 MOLINA-Hedelin-Rosivall 601:33,729 00:01,957 00:00,165 135,93SPAANDALUCIA BMW SSTBMW 3

17 110 MILLET-Dossantos-Chevre 601:33,830 00:02,058 00:00,101 135,78FRAAM MOTO R.COMP. EWCSUZUKI 5

18 44 ALDROVANDI-Casas,V.-Casas,F. 701:33,977 00:02,205 00:00,147 135,57ITANO LIMITS MOTOR T. SSTSUZUKI 7

19 5 BELLUCCI-Iannuzzo-Bono 801:34,108 00:02,336 00:00,131 135,38ITATEAM X-ONE SSTYAMAHA 8

20 411 PROSENIK-Saseta-Pintar 501:34,637 00:02,865 00:00,529 134,62ITAMCS RACING IPONE SSTSUZUKI 3
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